TOWN OF CLINTON
COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 27, 2010
7:30P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES — Regular Council Meeting April 13, 2010
PUBLIC COMMENTS
MAYOR'S COMMENTS
BID AWARD — RESTORATION OF THE CLINTON MILLS DAM AND DIKE
RESOLUTION #70-10 — DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE — DOMICI / STUART
INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE # 10-07 — COLA
INTRODUCTION OF 2010 MUNICIPAL BUDGET
PUBLIC HEARING — ORDINANCE #10-05 - AMENDMENT TO FEE SCHEUDLE
PROCLAMATION - 2010 ARBOR DAY
WATER REFUND

CORRESPONDENCE
Troop 121 — Boy Scouts of America Centennial Celebration

REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS
APPROVAL OF STANDBY AND OVERTIME PAY
PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION — (if necessary)

ADJOURNMENT



